Draft Agenda
Expert Meeting on Governance of Forests and REDD+
Guidance frameworks for providing information
and assessing forest and REDD+ governance

Moderator: Ken Rosenbaum

Day 1 (Thursday, 19 May)

9:00

9:45

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:15

13:30

15:30

16:00

Welcome

e Welcome remarks from FAO and the UN-REDD Programme (Eduardo
Rojas Briales and Alexander Mueller)

e Welcome remarks from World Bank (Gerhard Dieterle)

e Objectives of the meeting

e Logistics and announcements

Keynote address (James Griffiths, World Business Council for Sustainable
Development)

Presentation of the Frameworks (Chairs: Peter Holmgren and Gerhard
Dieterle)

Summary of the framework document (Doris Capistrano, FAO)
e Questions & comments

Break

Summary of the REDD+ guidance (Rosalind Reeve, Chatham House)
e Questions & comments

The relationship between the REDD+ guidance and the forest
governance framework (Eva Muller, FAO)

e Questions & comments

Lunch

Break-out groups: Users’ perspectives

Improving and disseminating: What would make these documents more
valuable and accessible to users?

Break

Reports of break-out groups



17:30

18:00

Adjourn for the day

Reception

Day 2 (Friday, 20 May)

9:00

9.15

10:30

11:00

13:00

14:00

15:15

15:45

16:45

17:00

17:30

Convene
Review of Day 1 and Overview of Day 2

Panel discussion: Hearing from some expected users (Chair: Tina
Hageberg, UNDP)

Panelists engaging in monitoring or reporting will discuss their activities and
how they may relate to the two guidance frameworks.

Break

Break-out groups: Getting the most from piloting

What benefits could emerge from piloting? How should it be supported?
Should there be coordination for piloting? What is the best way to share
lessons learned?

Lunch

Reports of the break-out groups

Break

Plenary discussion: Looking ahead (Chair: Nalin Kishor, World Bank)
Summary of meeting findings

Concluding remarks

Adjourn



